Sr

10

11

12

13

14

15

Questions

Verb for future perfect tense.
We ..o match

He has ......... pen

The synonym of suffer is

He was posted in 1958 as a company commander.

What makes a nation strong?

Choose correct form of verb for future perfect tense.

He..oooenee tea by now.

Hindus and Muslims wee two separate nations. The adjective is.

---------- round table conferences were held in London from 1930 -32

verb for future perfect tense.
They........ there by now

The synonym of "recommend" is

We celebrated Eid-ul-Adha every year for.....

The homophone of cease is

Which of the letter of the underlined wordk is silant?

| write a letter

What was Air Quality Index in Lahore?

Where is Mount Everest situated?

Answers Choice

A

Uow

oom>

OOW» DOWP» TOUP» DOWr DOm>

oow» Dowp

Uom» TUOow>

oowm» Dom»

om» Doup

. Will win

. Shall have win
. Have won
Shall have won

a
an
the
none of these

Bear
Pleasure
Excitement
Joy

as
was

he
posted

Gold

Men
Empires
Kingdoms

Will take

Will have take

Will have been taking
Will have taken

were
seprate
and

nations

A

The

An

None of these

Will reach

Have reached
Will have reached
Reached

Confirm
speak
Take
Give

Money
Animals skins
Meat
Forgiveness

rease
release
seize
obese

|
t
r
w &amp; e

500
550
570
580

Pakistan
India
China



16

17

18

19

20

Choose the correct pronoun.
They hid........ ina room.

We give the Zakat to the

Fill in the blanks with correct article.

He was....... proponent of Hindu -Muslim unity.

Media is considered............. of modern society.

They came under heavy fire

A

oW» 0O

Owm» DOmP DOUP

They
Him
Their
Rich
Femers
Workers

The

an
none of these

Pen
Pencil

Nothing
Under

Fine
Than



