

English 7th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Verb for future perfect tense. We match	A. Will win B. Shall have win C. Have won D. Shall have won
2	He has pen	A. a B. an C. the D. none of these
3	The synonym of suffer is	A. Bear B. Pleasure C. Excitement D. Joy
4	He was posted in 1958 as a company commander.	A. as B. was C. he D. posted
5	What makes a nation strong?	A. Gold B. Men C. Empires D. Kingdoms
6	Choose correct form of verb for future perfect tense. He tea by now.	A. Will take B. Will have take C. Will have been taking D. Will have taken
7	Hindus and Muslims wee two separate nations. The adjective is.	A. were B. seprate C. and D. nations
8	round table conferences were held in London from 1930 -32	A. A B. The C. An D. None of these
9	verb for future perfect tense. Theythere by now	A. Will reach B. Have reached C. Will have reached D. Reached
10	The synonym of "recommend" is	A. Confirm B. speak C. Take D. Give
11	We celebrated Eid-ul-Adha every year for	A. Money B. Animals skins C. Meat D. Forgiveness
12	The homophone of cease is	A. rease B. release C. seize D. obese
13	Which of the letter of the underlined wordk is silant? I <u>write</u> a letter	A. I B. t C. r D. w & e
14	What was Air Quality Index in Lahore?	A. 500 B. 550 C. 570 D. 580
15	Where is Mount Everest situated?	A. Pakistan B. India C. China

		D. Nepal
16	Choose the correct pronoun. They hid in a room.	A. They B. Themselves C. Him D. Their
17	We give the Zakat to the	A. Rich B. Femers C. Workers D. Poor
18	Fill in the blanks with correct article. He was proponent of Hindu -Muslim unity.	A. The B. a C. an D. none of these
19	Media is considered of modern society.	A. Pen B. Pencil C. Mirror D. Nothing
20	They came under heavy fire	A. Under B. Fine C. Than D. Came